Attendance Record
Board Name

Terry Marcellin-Little

Sonya Dwyer

Judy Rysdon

Cathie Dillon - term ended 6/30/17
Clementine Trotter

Lynda Creutzburg - term ended 6/30/17
Brenda Buchanon

Lisa Behrens

Lynn Edmonds

Nancy Medlin

Mary Johnson - resigned 2/7

Abe Jones

Maryanne Friend

Caitlin Swift

C. Ellen Washington - appointed in 4/17
Susan Piercecchi - appointed in 7/17

Jan.

Feb.

Year: 2017

Mar.

Apr.

January 2017 through October 2017 - total of 9 meetings for most

(meetings held the 3rd Wednesday of each month) * July - work session held this month

May June

* July Aug.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

# of meetings attended

% of meetings attended

S Y

R R R R R R R R R

1
1

PR R R R R R

1
1
1

R R R R

1

[ T

I =Y

1
1

N

=

S N ==

L = ==Y

O OO O OO0 O0OO0OO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0ODO0OWWOOONO O NOWOODWNWO PNNV

78%
78%
78%
67%
67%
50%
78%
89%
89%
78%
0%
67%
89%
89%
50%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%




