Attendance Record			Y	Year: 2017			January 2017 through October 2017 - total of 9 meetings for most										
Board Name						(m	(meetings held the 3rd Wednesday of each month) * July - work session held this month										
	Jan.	Feb	b. N	/lar.	Apr.	Ma	ay Ju	ne	* July	Aug.	Sept.	Oct	Nov.	Dec.	# of meetings attended	% of meetings	attended
Terry Marcellin-Little		1		1	1	1	1	1	-			1	1			7	78%
Sonya Dwyer		1	1	1	1		1				1	1	1			7	78%
Judy Rysdon		1	1			1	1	1	-		1		1			7	78%
Cathie Dillon - term ended 6/30/17		1	1	1	1	1										4	67%
Clementine Trotter			1	1	1	1	1				1		1			6	67%
Lynda Creutzburg - term ended 6/30/17			1	1	1	1										3	50%
Brenda Buchanon			1			1	1	1			1	1	1			7	78%
Lisa Behrens		1	1	1	1	1	1				1	1	1			8	89%
Lynn Edmonds			1	1	1	1	1	1			1	1	1			8	89%
Nancy Medlin		1	1				1	1	-		1	1	1			7	78%
Mary Johnson - resigned 2/7																0	0%
Abe Jones		1		1	1	1		1				1	1			6	67%
Maryanne Friend		1	1	1	1		1	1	-		1	1	1			8	89%
Caitlin Swift		1	1	1	1		1	1	-		1	1	1			8	89%
C. Ellen Washington - appointed in 4/17							1				1		1			3	50%
Susan Piercecchi - appointed in 7/17											1	1	1			3	100%
																0	0%
																0	0%
																0	0%
																0	0%
																0	0%
																0	0%
																0	0%
																0	0%
																0	0%
																0	0%
																0	0%
																0	0%
																0	0%
																0	0%
																0	0%